For de med lik poengsum var skilleposten (lengde pa bolter lagt etter hverandre)

RESULTATLISTE DAMEL@PET 2017

avgjgrende for plassering.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Cathrine Bastiansen
Aina Asheim
Rita Broholm

Caroline Mysen
Ellen Aagaard

Bente Bastiansen
Trine-Lise Pedersen

Bente Knutsmoen
Linda Berggren

Henriette P. Ruud
Karianne Thomassen

Gro Elvestad Moe
Siri Moe Daasvand
Mette Elisabeth Bge

Hilde Rasmussen
Nina Hellebakken

Trude Stray Bjerkeseth

Siri Stray Rodtwitt

Helle Magnussen Fgnseth

Grete Holmesland
Mette Myhrhaug
Turid Ask

Anne Holmesland

Gro-Mette Rosenlid
Barbro Hagen Haugen

Kathrine Espeland
Janecke Hagevik

Helene Johannesen
Turid Johannesen

Manon Vijlbrief
Seglvi Bakker

Christin Bjgrnrud

Lillin Cathrine Knudtzon

Lise Bjgrnrud
Grete Thorsrud

Anne Gjgen
Berit @stenby

Chevrolet 1932

Porsche 912

VW 1974

Mercedes Benz 1960

Fiat Topolino 1951

Volvo PV 1957

Volvo Amazon 1969

Franklin 9B 1919

BMW 700 S Cab 1963

Volvo Amazon 1969

MGB 1976

MGB 1968

VW 1966

Volvo PV 1959

Saab 96 1967

Jaguar 1968

Mercedes Benz 1968

23 poeng

22 poeng

21 poeng

19 poeng

19 poeng

19 poeng

19 poeng

18 poeng

18 poeng

17 poeng

17 poeng

17 poeng

14 poeng

13 poeng

13 poeng

13 poeng



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Mariann Trgmborg
Bjgrg Sundsrud

Reidun Sgmme
Kari Linjordet
Merete Semme

Solveig Jensen
Reidar Jensen

Astri Asen Wright

Grete Keyser

VW 1973

Ford A 1928

Cadillac 1984

MGB 1964

Triumph TR 3 1957

11 poeng

7 poeng

5 poeng

5 poeng

4 poeng



